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ATOMIUM
HOPF&WORTMANN - BÜRO FÜR FORM / 2006

CODES

220-240 V
011890BIEU

220-240 V (UK & Irland)
011890BIGB

120 V
011890BIUS

white

white

white

TECHNICAL DATA

Light source type
Lamp power
Feeding
Dimmer

E14 / E12 (120 V)
6 x 40 W max
220-240 V / 120 V
No

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Installation
Net weight

Inner structure
Colour
Material

Diffuser
Colour
Finish
Material

Cable
Colour
Material

Switch
Colour
Material
Position

Table / Floor
5.20 kg / 11.44 lbs

White
Metal

White
Shiny
Rotational-moulded polyethylene

Transparent
PVC

Transparent
Plastic
Over the cable

PACKAGING

Box 1 
Dimensions L x W x H
Volume
Gross weight

65 x 59 x 52 cm / 25.6 x 23.2 x 20.5 in
0.199 m3 / 7.042 ft3

8 kg / 17.60 lbs

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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62 cm
24.4 in

120 cm
47.2 in

180 cm
70.8 in

LAMP220-240 V

80 cm
31.4 in

200 cm
78.7 in

LAMP120 V
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